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PK RANGE
LifEtimE ExcELLENcE

VERsAtiLE smALL cRANEs with oPti-
misEd PowER-to-wEiGht RAtio foR 
LiGhtwEiGht commERciAL VEhicLEs
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For further information please visit: www.palfinger.com/thebrand

LifEtimE ExcELLENcE

PALfiNGER LoAdER cR ANEs ARE coN- 
ViNciNG duE to thEiR suPERioR LifE-
cycLE  PERfoRmAN cE .  thE y  ARE  thE 
most EcoNomicAL ANd ALso thE most 
RELiAbLE oVER thE ENtiRE PRoduct LifE. 
fRom soLutioN fiNdiNG to REsALE.

bEttER
EcoLoGy

hiGhER  
sERVicEAbiLity

moRE  
RELiAbiLity

bEttER  
soLutioNs

bEttER  
ERGoNomics

hiGhER VALuE  
REtENtioN

hiGhER  
AVAiLAbiLity

bEttER  
EfficiENcy
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≥	 High outreach with up to four hydraulic extensions 

≥	 Optimised dead weight 

≥	 Small overall width for use in inner city areas 

≥	 High value retention due to KTL coating  
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NumERous dEsiGN VARiANts oPEN 
uP NEw RANGEs of APPLicAtioNs

dEAd wEiGht     
MaxiMuM efficiency 

Optimised lifting power to dead weight ratio 
means increased payload on the truck. The  
efficiency of the vehicle increases for every 
single job.

hiGh outREAch  
increaSe in wOrKing range   

The PK 3400 and PK 4200 are available with 
up to four hydraulic extensions. This allows an 
outreach of 9.8 m.

KtL – cAthodic diP PAiNtiNG 
fOr reTaining HigH vaLue 

The uv-resistant coating guarantees long-term
surface protection. Perfect appearance during
the entire lifetime for maximum resale value.

hydRAuLic oVERLoAd PRotEctioN
in-buiLT SafeTy funcTiOn 

when the load limits are reached, the optional 
overload protection function stops all move-
ments that could further increase the lifting 
moment. 

coNtRoL coNsoLE
cOMMunicaTiOn wiTH THe OPeraTOr 

Hydraulic proportional control valve with five 
control functions and a hydraulic emergency 
shut-off function. The crane can be operated 
from both sides.

iNtERNAL oiL fEEds
MaxiMuM PrOTecTiOn THanKS TO cOMPacT 
deSign 

The internal oil ducts enable a compact exten-
sion boom system design and ensure maximum 
protection against damage.
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stAbiLizER systEm 
fOr OPTiMuM STabiLiTy  

The PK 3400 and PK 4200 are available with 
two stabilizer widths to ensure optimum stability 
at all times. all models can be fitted with tiltable 
or extended stabilizer jacks. 

tiLtAbLE stAbiLizER PLAtEs
beTTer adaPTaTiOn TO THe grOund 

all stabilizers are fitted with tiltable stabilizer 
plates as standard. They are assembled on a 
ball joint and can be tilted by up to 10°. This 
reduces the pressure on the ground. 

smALL oVERALL width   
MOunTing On narrOw veHicLeS

with a crane width of 1600 mm, the PK 2900 
can even be used on narrow vehicles. it is 
typically used in the building materials trade, 
horticulture and in inner city areas.

RAdio REmotE coNtRoL  
cOMMunicaTiOn wiTH THe OPeraTOr 

The PK 3400 and PK 4200 are available with 
two different radio remote control versions.  
This provides the best-possible overview of the 
loading process and ensures higher efficiency 
in use. 

cAbLE wiNch 
THe PerfecT cOMPLeMenT

To extend the potential range of applications, 
a cable winch is available as an option for the 
PK 3400 and PK 4200. with a lifting power of 
800 kg the winch is specially designed for small 
cranes.  if required, it can be fitted with an ex-
tension stop and limit switch.

hosE EquiPmENt foR AttAchmENts 
verSaTiLe and uSer-friendLy 
 

The hose equipment for the PK 3400 and  
PK 4200 offers an easy means of connecting 
auxiliary equipment. The hose equipment is 
guided in hose trays for protection. 

(62.99")1600
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PK 2900
PERfoRmANcE
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ExtENsioN boom VARiAtioNs

std

A

b
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tEchNicAL sPEcificAtioNs (EN 12999 h1-b2) 
 

Max. lifting moment 2.5 mt / 24.5 knm 18090 ft.lbs

Max. lifting capacity 990 kg / 9.7 kn 2180 lbs

Max. hydraulic outreach 6.4 m 20' 12"

Slewing angle 370° 

Slewing torque   0.30 mt / 3.1 knm 2290 ft.lbs

Max. stabilizer spread 3.3 m 10' 10"

fitting space required (std.) 0.44 m 1' 5"

width folded 1.60 m 5' 3"

Max. operating pressure 250 bar 3625 psi

recommended pump capacity 10 l/min 2.6 uS gal./min

dead weight (std.) 374 kg 820 lbs
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PK 3400
PERfoRmANcE

dimENsioNs 

(114.17"–161.42")

(1
33
.7
4"
)

(7
6.
65
")

(6
4.
96
")

(2
2.
60
")

(70.00")

(39.37")
(20.87")

)"00.52()"16.68(

1778

1000
530

5360002

2900–4100

57
4

16
50

19
47

33
97

PK 3
400

P
K

 3
4

0
0

(114.17"–161.42")

(1
33
.7
4"
)

(7
6.
65
")

(6
4.
96
")

(2
2.
60
")

(70.00")

(39.37")
(20.87")

)"00.52()"16.68(

1778

1000
530

5360002

2900–4100

57
4

16
50

19
47

33
97

PK 3
400

P
K

 3
4

0
0



9

ExtENsioN boom VARiAtioNs

std

A – V1, V2 

b – V1

c

tEchNicAL sPEcificAtioNs (EN 12999 h1-b3) 
 

Max. lifting moment 3.1 mt / 30.4 knm 22430 ft.lbs

Max. lifting capacity 990 kg / 9.7 kn 2180 lbs

Max. hydraulic outreach 9.8 m 32' 2"

Max. manual outreach 9.8 m 32' 2"

Slewing angle 370°

Slewing torque   0.40 mt / 3.9 knm 2890 ft.lbs

Stabilizer spread std. 2.9 m / 9' 6" max. 4.1 m / 13' 5"

fitting space required (std.) 0.53 m 1' 9"

width folded 1.90 m 6' 3"

Max. operating pressure 250 bar 3625 psi

recommended pump capacity 15 l/min 4.0 uS gal./min

dead weight (std.) 447 kg 990 lbs
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PK 4200
PERfoRmANcE

dimENsioNs 
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ExtENsioN boom VARiAtioNs

tEchNicAL sPEcificAtioNs (EN 12999 h1-b3) 
 

Max. lifting moment 3.9 mt / 38.3 knm 28220 ft.lbs

Max. lifting capacity 990 kg / 9.7 kn 2180 lbs

Max. hydraulic outreach 9.8 m 32' 2"

Max. manual outreach 9.8 m 32' 2"

Slewing angle 370° 

Slewing torque   0.40 mt / 3.9 knm 2890 ft.lbs

Stabilizer spread std. 2.9 m / 9' 6" max. 4.1 m / 13' 5"

fitting space required (std.) 0.53 m 1' 9"

width folded 1.90 m 6' 3"

Max. operating pressure 250 bar 3625 psi

recommended pump capacity 15 l/min 4.0 uS gal./min

dead weight (std.) 491 kg 1080 lbs
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www.PALfiNGER.com

Cranes shown in the leaflet are partially optional equipped and do not always correspond to the standard version. Country-specific regulations must be observed.  
Dimensions may vary. Subject to technical changes, errors and translation mistakes.


